FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-35-406-002 84.19 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

64 WESTLAKE SUBD SEC 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1=2~-79
9-27-85
7-11-89
6-29-93
12-13-99

1-4-02
3-29-04

NUCKOLS JAMES EPWIN & NORMA J

TAYLOR NORMA J CF. 35,00

TOTTEN ALBERT E & W JANE C.F. 44.00
SWEENEY FRANK E & JUDITH A C.F. 164.00

PETTTT, PATTI L. C.F. 82.50

GORMAN PATTIE L & WILLIAM M

FLECK KEVIN R & HEATHER L
GILLEY JEREMY K & ANGELA R

NO FEE

SP 125,000.
SP 119,000




